
2008-2009 Amateur Basketball 
Women's Classic League 

_____Team Name_______________ Manager________________Phone___ 
 1 Westcon Kari Welstad 751-2728 
 2 Sidelines Jolene Gartner 471-3166 
 3 The Pier Andrea Sebelius 390-3941 
 4 Northern Wind/Jeanette Gravseth PC Billi Jo Gravseth 226-2409 
All games will be played at Bismarck High School (Karlgaard North or South). 
The last day to add players is February 6, 2009. 
 
 Sunday, November 09, 2008 
 1:00 3 V 4 Karlgaard North 
 2:00 1 V 2 Karlgaard North 

  Sunday, November 16, 2008 
 4:00 4 V 2 Karlgaard South 
 5:00 1 V 3 Karlgaard South 

  Sunday, December 07, 2008 
 1:00 2 V 3 Karlgaard North 
 2:00 4 V 1 Karlgaard North 

 Sunday, December 14, 2008 
 4:00 1 V 2 Karlgaard South 
 5:00 3 V 4 Karlgaard South 

  Sunday, December 21, 2008 
 1:00 1 V 3 Karlgaard North 
 2:00 4 V 2 Karlgaard North 

  Sunday, January 11, 2009 
 4:00 4 V 1 Karlgaard South 
 5:00 2 V 3 Karlgaard South 

 Sunday, January 18, 2009 
 1:00 3 V 4 Karlgaard North 
 2:00 1 V 2 Karlgaard North 

  Sunday, January 25, 2009 
 4:00 4 V 2 Karlgaard South 
 5:00 1 V 3 Karlgaard South 

  Sunday, February 08, 2009 
 1:00 2 V 3 Karlgaard North 
 2:00 4 V 1 Karlgaard North 

 Sunday, February 15, 2009 
 4:00 3 V 4 Karlgaard South 
 5:00 1 V 2 Karlgaard South 

  Sunday, February 22, 2009 
 1:00 2 V 4 Karlgaard North 
 2:00 1 V 3 Karlgaard North 

  Sunday, March 01, 2009 
 4:00 4 V 1 Karlgaard South 
 5:00 2 V 3 Karlgaard South 

 Sunday, March 08, 2009 
 1:00 3 V 4 Karlgaard North 
 2:00 1 V 2 Karlgaard North 

  Sunday, March 15, 2009 
 4:00 4 V 2 Karlgaard South 
 5:00 1 V 3 Karlgaard South 

  Sunday, March 22, 2009 
 1:00 2 V 3 Karlgaard North 
 2:00 4 V 1 Karlgaard North 

 
 
NDABI STATE AMATEUR TOURNAMENT MARCH 27-29, 2009, IN MINOT 
 
IF YOU BRING YOUR CHILD/CHILDREN TO THE GAME, PLEASE MAKE SURE THEY 
ARE PROPERLY SUPERVISED AND ARE NOT ALLOWED TO RUN AROUND THE 
BUILDING.  WE DO NOT WANT ANYONE TO GET HURT OR TO HAVE DAMAGE 
OCCUR TO THE FACILITY.  WE WOULD APPRECIATE YOUR COOPERATION. 
 
THANK YOU. 

 


